1996 MIAC WOMEN’S SPRING SPORTS ACADEMIC ALL-CONFERENCE AWARD WINNERS

PLAYER

Kerstin Buettner
Julie Colby
Michele Eisenreich
Julie Ellingson
Christina Erdmann
Renee Erickson
Christine Gardner
Lori Garlock
Kayse Goodell
Kris Gorman
Nina Grossman
Amanda Holly
Liisa Johnson
Kelly King

Laura LeVander
Lisa Naas

Kirsten Olinger
Karen Padden
Karen Paulsen
Sue Rupert
Martha Sarpong
Tracy Sparby
Amy Studdiford
Alysia Zielske
Shelly Ziwisky

SCHOOL

Macalester
Macalester
Carleton
Augsburg
St. Olaf
Concordia
Hamline

St. Benedict
St. Olaf

St. Benedict
St. Thomas
Carleton

St. Thomas
St. Mary’s
Gustavus
Carleton
Gustavus
St. Mary’s
Hamline

St. Catherine
Macalester
Concordia
Bethel

St. Thomas
St. Benedict

YR

Ir.
Ir.
Sr.
So.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
So.
So.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
JIr.
Ir,
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Ir.
So.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
So.
Sr.
Ir.

SPORT

Softball
Tennis
Track
Softball
Tennis
Track
Tennis
Track
Tennis
Softball
Track
Tennis
Track
Softball
Softball
Softball
Track
Tennis
Softball
Track
Track
Softball
Tennis
Track
Tennis

G.P.A.

346
3.64
347
3.90
3.74
3.61
3.75
3.65
3.28
3.93
333
3.35
3.51
3.66
3.28
3.36
3.86
3:52
3.90
3.60
3.66
3.41
3.80
3.72
3.62

MAJOR

Biology
Geography

HOMETOWN

Rochester, MN
Roseville, MN

Intern’tl Business Richmond, MN

HPE

Biology
Accounting
Physics
Nutritional Sci.
His./Rel./Psy.
Art
Journ/Advert,
Psychology

St. Paul, MN
Menasha, WI

New Rockford, ND
Fridley, MN

Rice, MN
Bozeman, MT

St. Cloud, MN

St. Louis Park, MN
St. Cloud, MN

Elem. Ed./Span. Shorewood, MN
Criminal Justice Lansing, IL

Politicial Science Woodbury, MN
Art Hist./Studio Centerfield, OH

Intern’tl Mgmt.
Chemistry
HPE

Occ. Therapy
Chemistry
Psychology
Social Work
Finance

Fairmont, MN
Racine, WI
Robbinsdale, MN
Mendota Hts., MN
Juaso, Ghana
Cold Spring, MN
Woodbury, MN
Fairmont, MN

Natural Science Princeton, MN



1996 MIAC MEN’S SPRING SPORTS ACADEMIC ALL-CONFERENCE AWARD WINNERS

PLAYER

Scott Ackerman
Eric Albright
Dave Amelotte
Adam Beduhn
Dan Besemann
Steve Bruce
Tanderai Chikuhwa
Aaron Crandall
Dan Ehler

Eric Hudson
Matt Johnson
Neil Koepcke
Tan Ladrow-Svedvik
Nate McClellan
Bill Martin
Mike O’Connor
Mike Pollei
Rauha Rahkola
Ryan Roeder
Andy Schmidt
Jay Schmidt
Andy Small
Michael Taylor
Chau Trinh

Jon Wortmann

SCHOOL

St. Thomas
Hamline
St. Olaf
Gustavus
St. John’s
St. John'’s
Macalester
Hamline
Hamline
St. Thomas
St. Thomas
St. Thomas
Hamline
St, Olaf
Carleton
St. Mary’s
St. Olaf
Gustavus
St. John’s
Gustavus
St. Thomas
Augsburg
St. Mary’s
Bethel
Carleton

YR

Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.

Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.

Sr.
Jr.

Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
So.
Sr.
.
Jr,

Jr.

Ir.

Sr.
Jr..
Ir.

Sr.
Sr.

SPORT

Tennis
Baseball
Tennis
Tennis
Track
Baseball
Tennis
Track
Baseball
Track
Baseball
Baseball
Track
Baseball
Track
Baseball
Baseball
Track
Baseball
Tennis
Track
Baseball
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis

G.P.A.

3.66
3.60
3.35
3.35
3.96
3.77
3.73
3.62
3.49
3.32
3.63
3.32
3.73
3.68
3.50
3.88
348
322
3.67
4.00
3.46
3.77
3.96
3.65
3.35

MAJOR

Economics
Social Studies
Economics
Envir. Studies
Chemistry
Chemistry
Political Science
Business
Business Mgmt.
Envir. Studies

HOMETOWN

North Qaks, MN
Royalton, MN
Kenosha, WI

St. Cloud, MN
Cherry, MN

N. Mankato, MN
Stockholm, Sweden
Wadena, MN

Eden Prairie, MN
Stillwater, MN

Human Res. Mgt.Kenyon, MN

Finance

St. Louis Park, MN

Communications Pequot Lakes, MN

Chemistry
Political Science
Criminal Justice
Math

Physics
Accounting
Biology
Sociology
History

Envir. Biology
Biology
Religion

New Ulm, MN
Indianapolis, IN
Downers Grove, IL
Mankato, MN
Birchwood, MN
Granville, IA
Rhinelander, WI
Inver Grove Hts., MN
Richfield, MN
LaGrange, IL
Fergus Falls, MN
Greenville, NC



